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SRSNSE, ARMETTTE, BRI, AR, WKR-40C,
IP671i47 %55, w5eLED VR X alfERRAT

Fi40-W80-OD6L-Q/TB40 40mm 5P DC NO 10...30VDC <100mA 50Hz -40..70°C kT =1
Ni50-W80-OD6L-Q/TB40 50mm B DC NO 10...30VDC <100mA 30Hz -40..70°C kT =1
Fi40-W80-CD6L-Q/TB40 40mm - DC NC 10...30VDC <100mA 50Hz -40..70C BT 1
Ni50-W80-CD6L-Q/TB40 50mm 557 DC NC 10...30VDC <100mA 30Hz -40..70C BT 1
Fi40-W80-OD6L-Q12/TB40 40mm 7 DC NO 10...30VDC <100mA 50Hz -40...70C  M12i&EEAE  F2
Ni50-W80-OD6L-Q12/TB40 50mm e DC NO 10...30VDC <100mA 30Hz -40...70°C  M12i&EREAE  E2
Fi40-W80-CD6L-Q12/TB40 40mm FF DC NC 10...30VDC <100mA 50Hz -40...70°C  M12i&EERE E2
Ni50-W80-CD6L-Q12/TB40 50mm e DC NC 10...30VDC <100mA 30Hz -40...70°C  M12i&EERE  E2
Fi40-W80-OD9L-Q/TB40 40mm 55 DC NO 10...60VDC <100mA 50Hz -40..70°C kT %1
Ni50-W80-OD9L-Q/TB40 50mm 55T DC NO 10...60VDC <100mA 30Hz -40..70°C kT &1
Fi40-W80-CD9L-Q/TB40 40mm FF DC NC 10...60VDC <100mA 50Hz -40...70C BT =1
Ni50-W80-CD9L-Q/TB40 50mm 57 DC NC 10...60VDC <100mA 30Hz -40..70°C  BELm T 1
Fi40-W80-ODIL-Q12/TB40  40mm FF DC NO 10.60VDC  <100mA  50Hz  -40..70C MI12f%88 42
Ni50-W80-OD9L-Q12/TB40 50mm 55T DC NO 10...60VDC <100mA 30Hz -40...70°C  M12i&EREA: E2
Fi40-W80-CD9L-Q12/TB40 40mm 3 DC NC 10...60VDC <100mA 50Hz -40...70°C  M12i&ERERE K2
Ni50-W80-CD9L-Q12/TB40 50mm B DC NC 10...60VDC <100mA 30Hz -40...70°C  M12&EgER:  E2
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FEm it RR :

BRSNS, bR, HR=. WU&sl, ikiRE-40C,
IP67547 555, w5 LED HLYE M AER =T -
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ms mEIHEE mEsk GE GFGE  GRGE JOORE TRER  BESR HWE
Fi40-W80-ON6L-Q/TB40 40mm 35 NPN  NO 10..30VDC  <200mA 50Hz -40...70C BT 1
Fi40-W80-CN6L-Q/TB40 40mm 55 NPN NC 10..30VvDC  <200mA 50Hz -40...70°C BT 3k
Fi40-W80-BN6L-Q/TB40 40mm P NPN NO+NC 10..30vDC  <200mA 50Hz -40...70°C Ptk T 1
Fi40-W80-OP6L-Q/TB40 40mm 5+ PNP  NO 10...30VvDC  <200mA 50Hz -40...70°C Ee s e B
Fi40-W80-CP6L-Q/TB40 40mm 5 PNP NC 10..30VDC  <200mA 50Hz -40...70°C ek &1
Fi40-W80-BP6L-Q/TB40 40mm 5+ PNP NO+NC 10..30vDC <200mA 50Hz -40...70C B 1 1
Ni50-W80-ON6L-Q/TB40 50mm 55T NPN NO 10..30VDC  <200mA 30Hz -40...70C i1 1
Ni50-W80-CN6L-Q/TB40 50mm 55T NPN NC 10..30VvDC  <200mA 30Hz -40...70C el E1
Ni50-W80-BN6L-Q/TB40 50mm AEFFF NPN NO+NC 10..30vDC  <200mA 30Hz -40...70°C B T 1
Ni50-W80-OP6L-Q/TB40 50mm HEFFF PNP  NO 10...30VvDC  <200mA 30Hz -40...70°C BT 3k
Ni50-W80-CP6L-Q/TB40 50mm AEFFF PNP NC 10..30VDC  =<200mA 30Hz -40...70C Ptk T 1
Ni50-W80-BP6L-Q/TB40 50mm JEF5F PNP NO+NC 10..30vDC <200mA 30Hz -40...70C Pellum 1 1
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IP671i#7 455, wseLED IR K TR~ 4T
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INOUSTRIAL AUTEMATION

RS TE, AT, EIR=. DU, MK -40C,

Fi40-W80-ON6L-Q12/TB40
Fi40-W80-CN6L-Q12/TB40
Fi40-W80-BN6L-Q12/TB40
Fi40-W80-OP6L-Q12/TB40
Fi40-W80-CP6L-Q12/TB40
Fi40-W80-BP6L-Q12/TB40
Ni50-W80-ON6L-Q12/TB40
Ni50-W80-CN6L-Q12/TB40
Ni50-W80-BN6L-Q12/TB40
Ni50-W80-OP6L-Q12/TB40
Ni50-W80-CP6L-Q12/TB40
Ni50-W80-BP6L-Q12/TB40
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T

T

T

T

5 T

55 1

5 ¥

NPN
NPN
NPN
PNP
PNP
PNP
NPN
NPN
NPN
PNP
PNP
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PNP NO+NC 10

.30vDC
.30vDC
.30vDC
.30vDC
.30vDC
.30vDC
.30vDC
.30vDC
.30vDC
.30vDC
.30vDC
...30VDC

<200mA
<200mA
<200mA
<200mA
<200mA
<200mA
<200mA
<200mA
<200mA
<200mA
<200mA
<200mA

50Hz
50Hz
50Hz
50Hz
50Hz
50Hz
30Hz
30Hz
30Hz
30Hz
30Hz
30Hz
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..70°C
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..70C
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..70C
..70°C
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Fid0-W80-OA41L-Q/TB40 40mm 7%F  DC/AC NO  20..250VAC/DC DCs<100mA/AC<200mA 20Hz -40..70°C #zkimv &N
Fid0-W80-CA41L-Q/TB40 40mm 3+ DC/AC NC  20..250VAC/DC DC<100mA/ACS200mA 20Hz -40..70°C EZkimr KN
Fid0-W80-VA41L-Q/TB40 40mm 3F  DC/AC NO+NC 20...250VAC/DC DC<100mA/AC<200mA 20Hz -40..70°C E&imrr KA1
Ni50-W80-OA41L-Q/TB40 50mm 4E55F DC/AC NO  20..250VAC/DC DC<100mA/AC<200mA 20Hz -40..70°C 4wt KA1
Ni50-W80-CA41L-Q/TB40 50mm 45T DC/AC NC 20...250VAC/DC DC=100mA/AC<200mA 20Hz -40...70°C $#:kim+ &N
Ni50-W80-VA41L-Q/TB40 50mm 4E5%F DC/AC NO+NC 20..250VAC/DC DC<100mA/AC<200mA 20Hz -40..70C kit &N
Fid0-W80-OA41L-Q12/TB40  40mm 7% DC/AC NO  20..250VAC/DC DC<100mAACS200mA 20Hz -40..70°C M12iEH:8y K2
Fid0-W80-CA41L-Q12/TB40  40mm 3%F DC/AC NC  20..250VAC/DC DC<100mA/ACS200mA 20Hz -40..70°C M12i%ER:es K2
Fid0-W80-VA41L-Q12/TB40  40mm 3%F  DC/AC NO+NC 20...250VAC/DC DC<100mAACS200mA 20Hz -40..70°C M12iE4%3% K2
Ni50-W80-OA41L-Q12/TB40  50mm JE5F DC/AC  NO  20..250VAC/DC DC<100mAVACS200mA 20Hz -40..70°C M12i&4:8% X2
Ni50-W80-CA41L-Q12/TB40  50mm 7% DC/AC NC 20...250VAC/DC DC<100mA/AC<200mA 20Hz -40...70°C M12i%ER:gs K2
Ni50-W80-VA41L-Q12/TB40  50mm I F DC/AC NO+NC 20...250VAC/DC DC<100mAVACS200mA 20Hz -40..70°C M12i&4%8% K2
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INOUSTRIAL AUTEMATION

iz B P R BTG & R 28 -W80

FEmm it AR :

BRSNSE, SRMETTTE, ERPIZA T, AR, WHKR-40C,
IP6715 7455, #5eLED LR KA TR~ AT .

q3

SH:

Fi50-W80-OD6L-Q/TB40 50mm 7 DC NO 10...30vDC <100mA 50Hz -40...70C e 1 K1
Ni70-W80-OD6L-Q/TB40 70mm JES-F DC NO 10...30VvDC <100mA 30Hz -40...70C ekt K1
Fi50-W80-CD6L-Q/TB40 50mm 3P DC NC 10..30vVDC <100mA 50Hz -40...70C etk 1 K1
Ni70-W80-CD6L-Q/TB40 70mm 551 DC NC 10...30VDC <100mA 30Hz -40...70°C el K1
Fi50-W80-OD6L-Q12/TB40 50mm FF DC NO 10...30vDC <100mA 50Hz -40..70°C  M12i&8as K2
Ni70-W80-OD6L-Q12/TB40 70mm 5 DC NO 10...30VDC <100mA 30Hz -40..70°C  M12i&ERza: K2
Fi50-W80-CD6L-Q12/TB40 50mm - DC NC 10..30VDC <100mA 50Hz -40..70°C  M12iERAE K2
Ni70-W80-CD6L-Q12/TB40 70mm 551 DC NC 10...30VvDC <100mA 30Hz -40..70°C  M12i&ERza: K2
Fi50-W80-OD9L-Q/TB40 50mm FF DC NO 10...60VDC <100mA 50Hz -40...70C BT K1
Ni70-W80-OD9L-Q/TB40 70mm FEFF DC NO 10...60VDC <100mA 30Hz -40...70°C el K1
Fi50-W80-CD9L-Q/TB40 50mm FF DC NC 10...60VvDC <100mA 50Hz -40...70°C i1 &1
Ni70-W80-CD9L-Q/TB40 70mm E[=sa DC NC 10...60VDC <100mA 30Hz -40...70C Bl 1 &1
Fi50-W80-OD9L-Q12/TB40 50mm F DC NO 10...60VDC <100mA 50Hz -40..70°C  M12i&ERA: K2
Ni70-W80-OD9L-Q12/TB40 70mm 57 DC NO 10...60VDC <100mA 30Hz -40...70°C  M12i&ERes &2
Fi50-W80-CD9L-Q12/TB40 50mm FF DC NC 10...60VDC <100mA 50Hz -40...70°C  M12i&8ERs K2
Ni70-W80-CD9L-Q12/TB40 70mm EF5F DC NC 10...60VDC <100mA 30Hz -40...70°C  M12i&ERes B2
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i PR R BT R R 2
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Fi50-W80-ON6L-Q12/TB40
Fi50-W80-CN6L-Q12/TB40
Fi50-W80-BN6L-Q12/TB40

Fi50-W80-OP6L-Q12/TB40
Fi50-W80-CP6L-Q12/TB40

Fi50-W80-BP6L-Q12/TB40

Ni70-W80-ON6L-Q12/TB40
Ni70-W80-CN6L-Q12/TB40
Ni70-W80-BN6L-Q12/TB40
Ni70-W80-OP6L-Q12/TB40
Ni70-W80-CP6L-Q12/TB40
Ni70-W80-BP6L-Q12/TB40
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50mm
50mm
50mm
50mm
50mm
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70mm
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70mm
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70mm
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T
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T
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NPN
NPN
NPN
PNP
PNP
PNP
NPN
NPN
NPN
PNP
PNP

FEm iR :

BRSNS, bR, HR=. WU&Lsl, ikiR-40C,
IP67547 554, w5 LED YR KA ER AT -

NO
NC
NO+NC
NO
NC
NO+NC
NO
NC
NO+NC
NO
NC

10..
10..
10..
10..
10..
10..
10..
10..
10..
10..
10..

PNP NO+NC 10

.30VDC
.30vDC
.30VDC
.30vDC
.30vDC
.30vDC
.30vDC
.30vVDC
.30vDC
.30vVDC
.30VDC
..30VDC

<200mA
<200mA
<200mA
<200mA
<200mA
<200mA
<200mA
<200mA
<200mA
<200mA
<200mA
<200mA

50Hz
50Hz
50Hz
50Hz
50Hz
50Hz
30Hz
30Hz
30Hz
30Hz
30Hz
30Hz

..70°C
...70°C
..70°C
...70°C
..70°C
..70C
..70°C
..70C
..70°C
...70C
..70C
...70C

M12iE F2s
M2 35
M2 3%
M12iE R4
M12iEE
MA123E 3%
M1 23435
M123%E a4
M12iE R
M2
M12iE f24%
M12iE4%35

1
K1
1
&1
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K1
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elLCO

INOUSTRIAL AUTEMATION

i Ph R BT R & 2425 -W80

FEmm it AR :

BRSNS, ARAETTTE, A/ ERPIZA, SRR VER], IGE
-40°C, IP67WH 5L, wseLED IR KA ETRRAT .

q3

S
Fi50-W80-OA41L-Q/TB40  50mm 7#F DC/AC NO 20..250VAC/DC DC<100mA/AC<200mA 20Hz -40..70°C #:ZkumT M1
Fi50-W80-VA41L-Q/TB40 50mm 7F DC/AC NC  20..250VAC/DC DCs<100mA/AC<200mA 20Hz -40..70°C #:ZkiirT &1

Ni70-W80-OA41L-QTB40  70mm 45 DC/AC NO/NC 20..250VAC/DC DC=<100mA/AC<200mA 20Hz -40..70°C #:£kifir K1
Ni70-W80-VA41L-QTB40  70mm 457°F DC/AC NO/NC 20..250VAC/DC DC<100mA/AC<200mA 20Hz -40..70°C #:£kun1 &N
Fi50-W80-OA41L-Q12/TB40  50mm 7F  DC/AC NO  20..250VAC/DC DC<100mA/ACS200mA 20Hz -40..70°C M12i&#:8% [#2
Fi50-W80-VA41L-Q12/TB40  50mm 7F DC/AC NC  20..250VAC/DC DCs<100mA/AC<200mA 20Hz -40..70°C M12i&#:a% 2
Ni70-W80-OA41L-Q12/TB40  70mm gE5%F DC/AC NO/NC 20..250VAC/DC DC<100mA/AC<200mA 20Hz -40..70°C M12i&H:48 K2
Ni70-W80-VA41L-Q12/TB40  70mm 4:57F DC/AC NO/NC 20..250VAC/DC DC<100mA/AC<200mA 20Hz -40..70°C M12if4:d: K2
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